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Track Town Youth League Qualifier - 06/13/15

Hayward Field, Eugene, OR

Results - Program

Girls 100 Meter Dash 8-10 yrs
===================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
Finals
  1   306 Duxbury, Maile         Eugene                   15.25   5
  2   325 Gupta, Cameron         Eugene                   15.55   3
  3   299 Cross, Jazlyn          Eugene                   15.71   2
  4   332 Harms, Gabbie          Eugene                   15.91   4
  5   304 Dunne, Rachel          Eugene                   16.43   1
  6   313 Gao, Caroline          Eugene                   16.48   2
  7   366 Mills, Sydney          Eugene                   16.61   4
  8   295 Butler, Katie          Eugene                   16.66   4
  9   338 Harms, Izzie           Eugene                   16.81   5
 10   394 Trojan, Emma           Eugene                   16.92   4
 11   322 Graham, Elizabeth      Eugene                   16.98   3
 12   356 Mahalak, Sophie        Eugene                   17.10   1
 13   354 Lynn, Jaleah           Eugene                   17.20   5
 14   402 White, Reesa           Eugene                   17.26   3
 15   412 Butler, Maggie         Eugene                   17.36   4
 16   426 Sprain, Sarah          Eugene                   17.89   1
 17   288 Bouressa, Mimi         Eugene                   18.29   5
 18   340 Kessler, Kalli         Eugene                   18.42   1
 19   399 Waller, Sienna         Eugene                   18.66   1
 20   386 Shepard, Ella          Eugene                   18.75   5
 21   359 Markel, Melia          Eugene                   19.15   2
 22   409 Hidalgo, Layla         Eugene                   19.17   3
 23   308 Ekelund, Morgan        Eugene                   19.30   2
 24   389 Sparks, Harmony        Eugene                   19.31   3
 25   427 Sprain, Staci          Eugene                   19.42   1
 26   284 Bonn, Savannah         Eugene                   20.39   3
 27   342 King, Olivia           Eugene                   23.61   3

Girls 400 Meter Dash 8-10 yrs
===================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1   332 Harms, Gabbie          Eugene                 1:20.92   3
  2   299 Cross, Jazlyn          Eugene                 1:22.04   2
  3   338 Harms, Izzie           Eugene                 1:23.05   2
  4   295 Butler, Katie          Eugene                 1:26.08   1
  5   401 Westbrooks-Brown,      Eugene                 1:26.68   1
  6   366 Mills, Sydney          Eugene                 1:27.18   3
  7   394 Trojan, Emma           Eugene                 1:30.94   3
  8   288 Bouressa, Mimi         Eugene                 1:32.35   3
  9   402 White, Reesa           Eugene                 1:32.45   2
 10   279 Beall, Greta           Eugene                 1:35.38   1
 11   334 Higgins, Kenna         Eugene                 1:36.17   3
 12   346 Kranzush, Lauren       Eugene                 1:39.34   3
 13   340 Kessler, Kalli         Eugene                 1:39.73   2
 14   389 Sparks, Harmony        Eugene                 1:43.22   2

Girls 1500 Meter Run 8-10 yrs
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1   325 Gupta, Cameron         Eugene                 5:44.29
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....Girls 1500 Meter Run 8-10 yrs

  2   291 Bouse, Kelsey          Eugene                 6:16.62
  3   319 Gonzalez, Ellie        Eugene                 6:16.64
  4   340 Kessler, Kalli         Eugene                 7:28.37
  5   354 Lynn, Jaleah           Eugene                 9:59.63

Girls Long Jump 8-10 yrs
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
==========================================================================
  1   299 Cross, Jazlyn          Eugene                   4.22m   13-10.25
  2   338 Harms, Izzie           Eugene                   3.72m   12-02.50
  3   332 Harms, Gabbie          Eugene                   3.48m   11-05.00
  4   306 Duxbury, Maile         Eugene                   3.29m   10-09.50
  5   304 Dunne, Rachel          Eugene                   3.05m   10-00.25
  6   426 Sprain, Sarah          Eugene                   3.02m    9-11.00
  7   325 Gupta, Cameron         Eugene                   2.89m    9-05.75
  8   412 Butler, Maggie         Eugene                   2.82m    9-03.00
  9   313 Gao, Caroline          Eugene                   2.61m    8-06.75
 10   322 Graham, Elizabeth      Eugene                   2.60m    8-06.50
 11   288 Bouressa, Mimi         Eugene                   2.59m    8-06.00
 12   386 Shepard, Ella          Eugene                   2.35m    7-08.50
 13   389 Sparks, Harmony        Eugene                   2.23m    7-03.75
 14   399 Waller, Sienna         Eugene                   2.08m    6-10.00
 15   359 Markel, Melia          Eugene                   2.03m    6-08.00
 15   342 King, Olivia           Eugene                   2.03m    6-08.00
 17   427 Sprain, Staci          Eugene                   1.89m    6-02.50
 18   409 Hidalgo, Layla         Eugene                   1.81m    5-11.25
 19   318 Giusto, Paige          Eugene                   1.63m    5-04.25
 --   278 Barrett, Kalyn         Eugene                      ND
 --   339 Kathuria, Aura         Eugene                      ND
 --   328 Gustina, Berry         Eugene                      ND
 --   340 Kessler, Kalli         Eugene                      ND
 --   274 Acevedo, Alexandra     Eugene                      ND
 --   298 Chard, Riley           Eugene                      ND
 --   366 Mills, Sydney          Eugene                      ND
 --   360 Marshall, Selina       Eugene                      ND
 --   371 Nichols, Abigail       Eugene                      ND
 --   354 Lynn, Jaleah           Eugene                      ND
 --   401 Westbrooks-Brown,      Eugene                    FOUL

Girls Javelin Throw 8-10 yrs
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
==========================================================================
  1   394 Trojan, Emma           Eugene                  11.56m      37-11
  2   288 Bouressa, Mimi         Eugene                  10.52m      34-06
  3   412 Butler, Maggie         Eugene                  10.30m      33-09
  4   399 Waller, Sienna         Eugene                   7.31m      24-00
  5   426 Sprain, Sarah          Eugene                   6.84m      22-05
  6   354 Lynn, Jaleah           Eugene                   6.23m      20-05
  7   386 Shepard, Ella          Eugene                   5.64m      18-06
 --   278 Barrett, Kalyn         Eugene                      ND
 --   298 Chard, Riley           Eugene                      ND
 --   274 Acevedo, Alexandra     Eugene                      ND
 --   371 Nichols, Abigail       Eugene                      ND
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....Girls Javelin Throw 8-10 yrs

 --   340 Kessler, Kalli         Eugene                      ND

Girls 100 Meter Dash 11-12 years
===================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1   362 Mayhugh, Nakiya        Eugene                   13.50   1
  2   337 Jardine, Lauren        Eugene                   13.90   1
  3   361 Martin, Jaslynne       Eugene                   14.51   2
  4   305 Duxbury, Kaiana        Eugene                   14.64   2
  5   303 Dreiling, Isabella     Eugene                   15.01   1
  6   350 Larkin, Maya           Eugene                   15.44   2
  7   276 Atkinson, Hailey       Eugene                   15.66   2
  8   287 Bouressa, Anna         Eugene                   16.11   1
  9   416 Garboden, Lily         Eugene                   16.42   1

Girls 400 Meter Dash 11-12 years
===================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1   362 Mayhugh, Nakiya        Eugene                 1:05.92   2
  2   337 Jardine, Lauren        Eugene                 1:08.44   1
  3   303 Dreiling, Isabella     Eugene                 1:11.86   2
  4   361 Martin, Jaslynne       Eugene                 1:11.93   1
  5   355 Mahalak, Madeline      Eugene                 1:13.69   1
  6   390 Storts, Allison        Eugene                 1:24.17   2
  7   416 Garboden, Lily         Eugene                 1:25.38   1

Girls 1500 Meter Run 11-12 years
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1   290 Bouse, Kate            Eugene                 5:28.06
  2   390 Storts, Allison        Eugene                 5:47.50
  3   292 Brauner, Sophia        Eugene                 5:47.91
  4   296 Carlton, Madelyn       Eugene                 6:01.11

Girls Long Jump 11-12 years
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
==========================================================================
  1   362 Mayhugh, Nakiya        Eugene                   4.60m   15-01.25
  2   287 Bouressa, Anna         Eugene                   4.43m   14-06.50
  3   337 Jardine, Lauren        Eugene                   4.20m   13-09.50
  4   293 Brown, Madison         Eugene                   4.19m   13-09.00
  5   416 Garboden, Lily         Eugene                   3.97m   13-00.25
  6   303 Dreiling, Isabella     Eugene                   3.76m   12-04.00
  7   276 Atkinson, Hailey       Eugene                   3.53m   11-07.00
  8   305 Duxbury, Kaiana        Eugene                   3.24m   10-07.75
  9   350 Larkin, Maya           Eugene                   2.80m    9-02.25
 --   383 Sanchez, Daisy         Eugene                      ND
 --   381 Rogers, Brooke         Eugene                      ND
 --   345 Korth, Whitney         Eugene                      ND
 --   344 Korth, Elizabeth       Eugene                      ND
 --   292 Brauner, Sophia        Eugene                      ND
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....Girls Long Jump 11-12 years

 --   373 Payne, Grace           Eugene                      ND

Girls Javelin Throw 11-12 years
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
==========================================================================
  1   287 Bouressa, Anna         Eugene                  22.47m      73-09
  2   390 Storts, Allison        Eugene                  15.55m      51-00
 --   383 Sanchez, Daisy         Eugene                      ND
 --   293 Brown, Madison         Eugene                      ND

Girls 100 Meter Dash 13-14 years
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1   395 Unruh-Thomas, Elis     Eugene                   12.40
  2   374 Peterson, McKenna      Eugene                   13.45
  3   363 McNamara, Lauren       Eugene                   14.47

Girls 400 Meter Dash 13-14 years
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1   351 Leighton, Kenady       Eugene                 1:04.05
  2   374 Peterson, McKenna      Eugene                 1:05.77
  3   397 Villegas, Melina       Eugene                 1:13.66

Girls 1500 Meter Run 13-14 years
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1   378 Rising, Ellie          Eugene                 5:09.23
  2   351 Leighton, Kenady       Eugene                 5:10.97
  3   407 Zachem, Isabella       Eugene                 5:14.54

Girls Long Jump 13-14 years
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
==========================================================================
  1   374 Peterson, McKenna      Eugene                   4.60m   15-01.25
  2   351 Leighton, Kenady       Eugene                   3.69m   12-01.25
  3   363 McNamara, Lauren       Eugene                   3.68m   12-01.00
 --   348 Kyle, Fmakayla         Eugene                      ND
 --   384 Sanchez, Genesis       Eugene                      ND
 --   335 Hodges, Jaelen         Eugene                      ND

Girls Javelin Throw 13-14 years
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
==========================================================================
 --   348 Kyle, Fmakayla         Eugene                      ND
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Boys 100 Meter Dash 8-10 yrs
===================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1   423 Johnson, Carter        Eugene                   15.43   2
  2   357 Manstrom, Dave         Eugene                   15.50   4
  3   375 Phillips, Owen         Eugene                   15.92   2
  4   424 Hundt, Kai             Eugene                   15.98   3
  5   429 Larsen, Bjarve         Eugene                   16.43   4
  6   413 Wade, Liam             Eugene                   16.51   3
  7   301 Daley, JT              Eugene                   16.66   2
  8   330 Hagen, Alexander       Eugene                   16.74   2
  9   408 Zarlons, Reza          Eugene                   17.24   2
 10   433 Potter, Cal            Eugene                   17.31   2
 11   282 Boisvert, Gabriel      Eugene                   17.37   2
 12   382 Salisbury, Ian         Eugene                   17.84   3
 13   410 Koenigsberg, Akira     Eugene                   17.90   4
 14   353 Litt, Shawn            Eugene                   18.21   4
 15   326 Gupta, Dylan           Eugene                   18.29   4
 16   415 Twyman, Scott          Eugene                   18.42   1
 17   420 Raiskim, Alina         Eugene                   18.57   3
 18   312 Gaines, Laden          Eugene                   18.60   3
 19   432 Hudson, Jack           Eugene                   18.69   3
 20   419 Chapman, Christoph     Eugene                   18.99   4
 21   281 Belle, Reid            Eugene                   19.86   1
 22   285 Borrevik, Brody        Eugene                   20.79   1

Boys 400 Meter Dash 8-10 yrs
===================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1   398 Waller, Cade           Eugene                 1:11.73   1
  2   352 Leighton, Luke         Eugene                 1:19.50   1
  3   423 Johnson, Carter        Eugene                 1:20.20   3
  4   375 Phillips, Owen         Eugene                 1:22.47   2
  5   282 Boisvert, Gabriel      Eugene                 1:23.30   3
  6   424 Hundt, Kai             Eugene                 1:23.39   1
  7   370 Murchison, George      Eugene                 1:24.43   2
  8   429 Larsen, Bjarve         Eugene                 1:25.59   3
  9   393 Thompson, Conor        Eugene                 1:26.39   3
 10   432 Hudson, Jack           Eugene                 1:27.28   2
 11   413 Wade, Liam             Eugene                 1:28.66   3
 12   326 Gupta, Dylan           Eugene                 1:29.82   2
 13   410 Koenigsberg, Akira     Eugene                 1:30.97   3
 14   382 Salisbury, Ian         Eugene                 1:35.64   2
 15   330 Hagen, Alexander       Eugene                 1:36.88   2
 16   310 Gaines, Jude           Eugene                 1:39.80   1
 17   285 Borrevik, Brody        Eugene                 1:45.54   1

Boys 1500 Meter Run 8-10 yrs
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1   315 Geiger, Owen           Eugene                 6:08.56
  2   404 Wilkinson, Boston      Eugene                 6:08.59
  3   352 Leighton, Luke         Eugene                 6:15.85
  4   353 Litt, Shawn            Eugene                 6:31.70
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Boys Long Jump 8-10 yrs
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
==========================================================================
  1   398 Waller, Cade           Eugene                   3.35m   11-00.00
  2   429 Larsen, Bjarve         Eugene                   3.25m   10-08.00
  3   357 Manstrom, Dave         Eugene                   3.16m   10-04.50
  4   422 Driscoll, Bryant       Eugene                   3.04m    9-11.75
  5   382 Salisbury, Ian         Eugene                   3.03m    9-11.25
  6   408 Zarlons, Reza          Eugene                   2.84m    9-04.00
  7   415 Twyman, Scott          Eugene                   2.83m    9-03.50
  7   423 Johnson, Carter        Eugene                   2.83m    9-03.50
  9   424 Hundt, Kai             Eugene                   2.81m    9-02.75
 10   301 Daley, JT              Eugene                   2.60m    8-06.50
 11   310 Gaines, Jude           Eugene                   2.45m    8-00.50
 12   312 Gaines, Laden          Eugene                   2.22m    7-03.50
 13   419 Chapman, Christoph     Eugene                   2.20m    7-02.75
 14   410 Koenigsberg, Akira     Eugene                   2.15m    7-00.75
 15   330 Hagen, Alexander       Eugene                   2.10m    6-10.75
 16   282 Boisvert, Gabriel      Eugene                   2.09m    6-10.25
 17   285 Borrevik, Brody        Eugene                   1.85m    6-01.00

Boys Javelin Throw 8-10 yrs
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
==========================================================================
  1   357 Manstrom, Dave         Eugene                  27.07m      88-10
  2   282 Boisvert, Gabriel      Eugene                  16.03m      52-07
  3   398 Waller, Cade           Eugene                  15.08m      49-06
  4   428 Hokari, Tetsuzo        Eugene                  14.50m      47-07
  5   413 Wade, Liam             Eugene                  14.38m      47-02
  6   352 Leighton, Luke         Eugene                  14.18m      46-06
  7   423 Johnson, Carter        Eugene                  13.44m      44-01
  8   424 Hundt, Kai             Eugene                  12.90m      42-04
  9   285 Borrevik, Brody        Eugene                  12.30m      40-04
 10   422 Driscoll, Bryant       Eugene                  12.00m      39-04
 11   277 Atkinson, Trevor       Eugene                  11.91m      39-01
 12   429 Larsen, Bjarve         Eugene                  10.33m      33-11
 --   415 Twyman, Scott          Eugene                      ND
 --   309 Fruin, Magnum          Eugene                      ND
 --   307 Edwards, Deacon        Eugene                      ND
 --   393 Thompson, Conor        Eugene                      ND
 --   324 Gray, Kylan            Eugene                      ND

Boys 100 Meter Dash 11-12 years
===================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1   387 Sherman, Jenner        Eugene                   12.49   3
  2   349 Lake, Ethan            Eugene                   13.83   2
  3   431 Jennings, Joshua       Eugene                   14.16   3
  4   327 Gupta, Garret          Eugene                   14.38   3
  5   421 Driscoll, Jed          Eugene                   14.64   1
  6   365 Mills, Austin          Eugene                   14.67   1
  7   396 Van Den Elzen, Ryl     Eugene                   14.98   2
  8   358 Manstrom, Miles        Eugene                   15.15   1
  9   403 White, Spencer         Eugene                   15.20   1
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....Boys 100 Meter Dash 11-12 years

 10   343 Kletzel, Brayden       Eugene                   15.97   2
 11   411 Koenigsberg, Seiji     Eugene                   16.03   1
 12   385 Sandner, Kade          Eugene                   16.21   2
 13   321 Graham, Benjamin       Eugene                   16.97   2

Boys 400 Meter Dash 11-12 years
===================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1   387 Sherman, Jenner        Eugene                   59.44   1
  2   327 Gupta, Garret          Eugene                 1:10.18   2
  3   403 White, Spencer         Eugene                 1:12.59   1
  4   431 Jennings, Joshua       Eugene                 1:12.69   1
  5   341 Kessler, Koby          Eugene                 1:12.74   2
  6   365 Mills, Austin          Eugene                 1:14.75   1
  7   343 Kletzel, Brayden       Eugene                 1:19.12   2
  8   411 Koenigsberg, Seiji     Eugene                 1:19.16   2
  9   336 Hokari, Suju           Eugene                 1:22.59   1
 10   283 Boisvert, Nikolai      Eugene                 1:23.84   2
 11   396 Van Den Elzen, Ryl     Eugene                 1:29.08   2

Boys 1500 Meter Run 11-12 years
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1   418 Woodhouse, Lincoln     Eugene                 4:49.19
  2   316 Geiger, Sam            Eugene                 5:06.24
  3   320 Gonzalez, Evan         Eugene                 5:15.94
  4   341 Kessler, Koby          Eugene                 5:18.46
  5   286 Borrevik, Will         Eugene                 5:44.14
  6   343 Kletzel, Brayden       Eugene                 5:53.98
  7   411 Koenigsberg, Seiji     Eugene                 6:07.68
  8   336 Hokari, Suju           Eugene                 6:18.71
  9   283 Boisvert, Nikolai      Eugene                 6:19.88
 10   311 Gaines, Justice        Eugene                 6:22.88

Boys Long Jump 11-12 years
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
==========================================================================
  1   417 Boyd, Hayden           Eugene                   4.58m   15-00.50
  2   431 Jennings, Joshua       Eugene                   4.10m   13-05.50
  3   421 Driscoll, Jed          Eugene                   3.98m   13-00.75
  4   392 Thompson, Cody         Eugene                   3.90m   12-09.50
  5   349 Lake, Ethan            Eugene                   3.84m   12-07.25
  6   358 Manstrom, Miles        Eugene                   3.62m   11-10.50
  7   283 Boisvert, Nikolai      Eugene                   3.26m   10-08.50
  8   365 Mills, Austin          Eugene                   3.09m   10-01.75
  9   434 Palma, Amaru           Eugene                   2.83m    9-03.50
 10   411 Koenigsberg, Seiji     Eugene                   2.78m    9-01.50
 11   396 Van Den Elzen, Ryl     Eugene                   2.75m    9-00.25
 11   385 Sandner, Kade          Eugene                   2.75m    9-00.25
 13   336 Hokari, Suju           Eugene                   2.73m    8-11.50
 14   430 Snider, Weston         Eugene                   2.33m    7-07.75
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Boys Javelin Throw 11-12 years
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
==========================================================================
  1   358 Manstrom, Miles        Eugene                  33.90m     111-03
  2   302 Davisson, Isaac        Eugene                  20.03m      65-08
  3   385 Sandner, Kade          Eugene                  18.63m      61-01
 --   341 Kessler, Koby          Eugene                      ND
 --   343 Kletzel, Brayden       Eugene                      ND
 --   418 Woodhouse, Lincoln     Eugene                      ND
 --   379 Ritter, Isaac          Eugene                      ND
 --   275 Anderson, Aiden        Eugene                      ND
 --   336 Hokari, Suju           Eugene                      ND
 --   333 Hiddleson, Avrey       Eugene                      ND
 --   317 Gilstrap-Russell,      Eugene                      ND

Boys 100 Meter Dash 13-14 years
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1   425 Sprain, Charles        Eugene                   12.21
  2   314 Gao, Michael           Eugene                   12.40
  3   380 Roberts, Kody          Eugene                   13.14

Boys 400 Meter Dash 13-14 years
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1   347 Kuffel, Spencer        Eugene                 1:01.70
  2   380 Roberts, Kody          Eugene                 1:02.21

Boys 1500 Meter Run 13-14 years
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1   414 Twyman, Ian            Eugene                 4:37.36
  2   388 Snider, Donovan        Eugene                 4:49.56
  3   376 Recca, Shawn           Eugene                 5:25.12

Boys Long Jump 13-14 years
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
==========================================================================
  1   425 Sprain, Charles        Eugene                   5.31m   17-05.25
  2   347 Kuffel, Spencer        Eugene                   4.62m   15-02.00

Boys Javelin Throw 13-14 years
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
==========================================================================
  1   376 Recca, Shawn           Eugene                  42.26m     138-08
  2   323 Gray, Jaydan           Eugene                  39.20m     128-07
 --   317 Gilstrap-Russell,      Eugene                      ND
 --   289 Bouressa, Nathan       Eugene                      ND


